
day-date time town or city host organization str address for BUS

Thu 24 Sep noon-3PM Belmond Belmond-Klemme HS 411 10th Av NE

Fri-25 Sep 9AM-noon Belmond Belmond Histrcl Soc 223 E Main St

x 6-8PM Belmond Untd Meth Chrch 1019 1st St SE

Sat-26 Sep 10AM-5PM Webster City Kendall Young Lib 1201 Willson Av

Sun-27 Sep 1-5PM Boone Boone Cnty His Soc 602 Story St

Mon-28 Sep 8:30AM-2:30PM Ames Ames High Schl 1921 Ames High Drv

x 3-9PM Ames Pub Lib 515 Douglas Av

Tue-29 Sep 1-4PM Des Moines IA Genealogical Soc 628 E Grand Av

Wed 30 Sep 1-4PM Newton DMACC 600 N 2nd Av W

x 5:30-7:30PM Newton Jasper Cnty Histrcl Mus 1700 S 15th Av W

Thu-1 Oct 9AM-4PM Marshalltown Pub Lib 105 W Boone St

x 5-8PM Albion Albion Mncpl Lib 400 N Main St

Fri-2 Oct 9AM-noon State Center Gutekunst Pub Lib 309 2nd St SE

x 1-4PM Le Grand Pioneer Heritage Lib 206 N Vine

Sat-3 Oct 9AM-noon Wellsburg Ostfriesian Heritage Soc411 N Adams St

x 1-4PM Eldora Pub Lib 1202 10th St

Mon-5 Oct 9AM-noon Hampton Pub Lib 4 Federal S

x noon-1PM

x 5-8PM Greene Pub Lib 231 W Traer

Tue-6 Oct 2-5PM Waverly Wartburg Col 100 Wartburg Blvd

x 5-6PM Waverly Wartburg Col 100 Wartburg Blvd

Wed-7 Oct 9AM-noon Cedar Falls Cedar Falls Pub Lib 524 Main St

Thu 8 Oct 5-8PM Tama Pub Lib 401 Siegel St

Fri 9 Oct 1-4PM Montezuma Pub Lib 500 E Main St

Sat-10 Oct 10AM-1PM Marengo Marengo Lib 235 E Hilton St

noon-1PM

Sun-11 Oct 2-5PM Tipton Cedar Cnty Histrcl Soc 1094 Hwy 38  

Mon 12 Oct 1-4PM Coralville Johnson Co Histrcl Soc 860 Quarry St

x 5-6PM Iowa City St Marks Meth Ch

x 6-9PM Iowa City St Marks Meth Ch 2675 E Washington Av

Tue-13 Oct 1-4PM Cedar Rapids CkSlovMus 1400 Inspiration Place SW

x 5-6PM Cedar Rapids

x 6-9PM Cedar Rapids Coe Coll 1220 1st Av NE

Wed-14 Oct 10:30AM-4:30PMMt Vernon Cornell Coll

Thu-15 Oct all day West Branch Scattergood School 1951 Delta Av

08:30 meet w/Thomas

Fri-16 Oct all day at Scattergood

Sat-17 Oct half-day School

Sun-18 Oct half-day and

Mon-19 Oct all day environs US Holocaust Museum in WB

Tue 20 Oct noon-1PM Tipton HistorclSoc (Sandy) 1094 Hwy 38  

x 1-4PM Tipton HistorclSoc (Becky) 1094 Hwy 38  

Wed-21 Oct 9AM-noon De Witt Pub Lib 505 10th St

x noon-1PM De Witt Pub Lib

Thu-22 Oct 9AM-noon Davenport Pub Lib Eastern Branch 6000 Eastern Av



x 1-4PM Davenport Ger-Am Heritage Cntr 712 W 2nd St

Fri-23 Oct 11AM-2PM Davenport St Ambrose Uni

x noon-1PM Davenport St Ambrose Uni BETTENDORF PubLib

Tue-27 Oct 9AM-noon Dyersville Pub Lib 320 1st Av East

Wed 28 Oct noon-3PM Guttenberg Pub Lib 603 S 2nd St














































